SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

JESSICA GABRIELLE GOMEZ YATES

License Number: PA9106649

Data As Of 2/23/2026
Profession
License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber
(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File

Public Complaint

Secondary Locations
Address

1240 S. Dixie Hwy BAPTIST HEALTH URGENT CARE(UNIVERSITY CENTRE)

CORAL GABLES, FL 33146
Address

Physician Assistant
PA9106649
Clear/Active

Prescribing
Dispensing Practitioner
1/31/2028

06/26/2012
6161 Sunset Drive

SOUTH MIAMI, FL 33143
No

No
No

1642 Town Center Circle BAPTIST HEALTH CARE(WESTON)

WESTON, FL 33326
Address

6264 W. Sample Rd. BAPTIST HEALTH EXPRESS CARE (CORAL SPRINGS)

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067
Address

9915 NW 41 Street DORAL BAPTIST HEALTH MEDICAL PLAZA

DORAL, FL 33178
Address

12472 W. SUNRISE BLVD. BAPTIST HEALTH URGENT CARE (SAWGRASS)

SUNRISE, FL 33323
Address

10 Giralda Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT CORAL GABLES

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
Address

2660 Brickell Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT BRICKELL

MIAMI, FL 33129
Address

4741 S. University Drive BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT DAVIE

DAVIE, FL 33328
Address

14701 NW 77 Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT MIAMI LAKES

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014
Address

15885 Pines Blvd. BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT PEMBROKE PINES

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions



No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not

be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name
ABIA, INEMESIT NYONG

ABIA, INEMESIT NYONG

ALI, SAFIA ANSAR

ALI, SAFIA ANSAR

ALTER, LIZBETH

ALTER, LIZBETH

ALTMAN, ALAN MAYER

ALTMAN, ALAN MAYER

ARCE MONTOYA, WILLIAM

FERNANDO
ARCE MONTOYA, WILLIAM

FERNANDO

ARROYO, ADALBERTO DAVID

ARROYO, ADALBERTO DAVID

BALDINO, JOHN DOMINIC M D

BALDINO, JOHN DOMINIC M D

CABRERA, DENISE

Relationship

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

84077 06/27/2016

84077 07/08/2016

101914 06/27/2016

101914 07/08/2016

80663  06/27/2016

80663 07/08/2016

27843 06/27/2016

27843  07/08/2016

106532 06/27/2016

106532 07/08/2016

94941  06/27/2016

94941  07/08/2016

36441  06/27/2016

36441  07/08/2016

81824  06/27/2016


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
CABRERA, DENISE

CAMPBELL, DAMION RICHARD

CARBONELL, SHEILA IVETTE MD

CARBONELL, SHEILA IVETTE MD

COKER, ALICIA DOLORES

COKER, ALICIA DOLORES

CORDOVA, LEONEL

CORDOVA, LEONEL

DE URRESTI, MIREN ALAI

DE URRESTI, MIREN ALAI

DIAZ, GERARDO MD

DIAZ, GERARDO MD

ESTEVEZ, VICTOR M

ESTEVEZ, VICTOR M

GANDIA, ANTONIO

GANDIA, ANTONIO

GARCIA, DINA ZAKI

GARCIA, DINA ZAKI

GAZO, ARTURO JOSE

GAZO, ARTURO JOSE

GONCALVES, CAIO NERY

GONCALVES, CAIO NERY

GONZALEZ CARRILLO, ROYNEL

GONZALEZ CARRILLO, ROYNEL

JOHNSON, YVONNE TURNER

KRANICHFELD, WILLIAM HUBERT JR

KRANICHFELD, WILLIAM HUBERT JR

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

81824

80043

96216

96216

83860

83860

94828

94828

72002

72002

103459

103459

96674

96674

53887

53887

11587

11587

91347

91347

97694

97694

108237

108237

58205

57914

57914

07/08/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016



Name
LAZOVIC, NINA MD

LAZOVIC, NINA MD

LEWIS, LINDSAY NICOLE

LEWIS, LINDSAY NICOLE

LIU, CONNEE X

LIU, CONNEE X

MEDEROS, RAINER

MEDEROS, RAINER

MEDINA, MIGUEL A I
MEDNICK, STEVEN LEWIS

MEDNICK, STEVEN LEWIS

MION-BET, STEFANO

MION-BET, STEFANO

MORRISON, THOMAS O'GLENN

MORRISON, THOMAS O'GLENN

NGUYEN, DAI LE

NGUYEN, DAILE

O'SULLIVAN, BONNIE-JEAN

O'SULLIVAN, BONNIE-JEAN

PARDO, DAVERT

PARDO, DAVERT

PATRICK, ANN MARIE DO

PATRICK, ANN MARIE DO

PATRICOFF, TRACEY CARROLL

PICK, DAVID LEON

PICK, DAVID LEON

PITTS, DAPHNE MARIAN MD

Relationship

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

PHYSICIAN

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

98974  06/27/2016

98974  07/08/2016

107010 06/27/2016

107010 07/08/2016

118974 06/27/2016

118974 07/08/2016

102176 06/27/2016

102176 07/08/2016

118464 09/29/2025
60361  06/27/2016

60361  07/08/2016

75066 06/27/2016

75066 07/08/2016

79946  06/27/2016

79946  07/08/2016

102196 06/27/2016

102196 07/08/2016

84904  06/27/2016

84904 07/08/2016

89900 06/27/2016

89900 07/08/2016

9432 06/27/2016

9432 07/08/2016

56325 07/08/2016

51760 06/27/2016

51760 07/08/2016

90371  06/27/2016



Name
PITTS, DAPHNE MARIAN MD

POURMASIHA, LADAN

POURMASIHA, LADAN

QUEEN, CHRISTOPHER LARRY D O

QUEEN, CHRISTOPHER LARRY D O

RANCATORE, ELAINE MARIE DO

RANCATORE, ELAINE MARIE DO

RODRIGUEZ, FELIX ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ, FELIXALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

RODRIGUEZ, JOSE R

SANZ MARTINEZ, ERNESTO

SANZ MARTINEZ, ERNESTO

SASONI, MICHAEL JACOB JR

SASONI, MICHAEL JACOB JR

STANLEY, ANTHONY GEORGE MD

STANLEY, ANTHONY GEORGE MD

VAZQUEZ, LISETTE

VAZQUEZ, LISETTE

ZAKI, SAMIA FAHMI

ZAKI, SAMIA FAHMI

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

90371

11763

11763

10481

10481

5701

5701

77127

77127

80730

80730

59427

121839

121839

9047

9047

77954

77954

9315

9315

78986

78986

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

06/27/2016

07/08/2016

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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