



JESSICA GABRIELLE GOMEZ YATES

License Number: PA9106649

Data As Of 2/23/2026

Professional	Physician Assistant
License	PA9106649
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing Dispensing Practitioner
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	06/26/2012
Address of Record	6161 Sunset Drive SOUTH MIAMI, FL 33143
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

1240 S. Dixie Hwy BAPTIST HEALTH URGENT CARE(UNIVERSITY CENTRE)
CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

Address

1642 Town Center Circle BAPTIST HEALTH CARE(WESTON)
WESTON, FL 33326

Address

6264 W. Sample Rd. BAPTIST HEALTH EXPRESS CARE (CORAL SPRINGS)
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

Address

9915 NW 41 Street DORAL BAPTIST HEALTH MEDICAL PLAZA
DORAL, FL 33178

Address

12472 W. SUNRISE BLVD. BAPTIST HEALTH URGENT CARE (SAWGRASS)
SUNRISE, FL 33323

Address

10 Giralda Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT CORAL GABLES
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Address

2660 Brickell Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT BRICKELL
MIAMI, FL 33129

Address

4741 S. University Drive BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT DAVIE
DAVIE, FL 33328

Address

14701 NW 77 Ave BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT MIAMI LAKES
MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014

Address

15885 Pines Blvd. BAPTIST MEDICAL PLAZA AT PEMBROKE PINES
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
ABIA, INEMESIT NYONG	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84077	06/27/2016
ABIA, INEMESIT NYONG	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84077	07/08/2016
ALI, SAFIA ANSAR	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101914	06/27/2016
ALI, SAFIA ANSAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101914	07/08/2016
ALTER, LIZBETH	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80663	06/27/2016
ALTER, LIZBETH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80663	07/08/2016
ALTMAN, ALAN MAYER	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	27843	06/27/2016
ALTMAN, ALAN MAYER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	27843	07/08/2016
ARCE MONTOYA, WILLIAM FERNANDO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106532	06/27/2016
ARCE MONTOYA, WILLIAM FERNANDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106532	07/08/2016
ARROYO, ADALBERTO DAVID	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94941	06/27/2016
ARROYO, ADALBERTO DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94941	07/08/2016
BALDINO, JOHN DOMINIC M D	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	36441	06/27/2016
BALDINO, JOHN DOMINIC M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	36441	07/08/2016
CABRERA, DENISE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81824	06/27/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
CABRERA, DENISE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81824	07/08/2016
CAMPBELL, DAMION RICHARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80043	07/08/2016
CARBONELL, SHEILA IVETTE MD	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96216	06/27/2016
CARBONELL, SHEILA IVETTE MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96216	07/08/2016
COKER, ALICIA DOLORES	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83860	06/27/2016
COKER, ALICIA DOLORES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83860	07/08/2016
CORDOVA, LEONEL	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94828	06/27/2016
CORDOVA, LEONEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94828	07/08/2016
DE URRESTI, MIREN ALAI	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72002	06/27/2016
DE URRESTI, MIREN ALAI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72002	07/08/2016
DIAZ, GERARDO MD	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103459	06/27/2016
DIAZ, GERARDO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103459	07/08/2016
ESTEVEZ, VICTOR M	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96674	06/27/2016
ESTEVEZ, VICTOR M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96674	07/08/2016
GANDIA, ANTONIO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53887	06/27/2016
GANDIA, ANTONIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53887	07/08/2016
GARCIA, DINA ZAKI	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11587	06/27/2016
GARCIA, DINA ZAKI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11587	07/08/2016
GAZO, ARTURO JOSE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91347	06/27/2016
GAZO, ARTURO JOSE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91347	07/08/2016
GONCALVES, CAIO NERY	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97694	06/27/2016
GONCALVES, CAIO NERY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97694	07/08/2016
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, ROYNEL	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108237	06/27/2016
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, ROYNEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108237	07/08/2016
JOHNSON, YVONNE TURNER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	58205	07/08/2016
KRANICHFELD, WILLIAM HUBERT JR	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57914	06/27/2016
KRANICHFELD, WILLIAM HUBERT JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57914	07/08/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
LAZOVIC, NINA MD	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98974	06/27/2016
LAZOVIC, NINA MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98974	07/08/2016
LEWIS, LINDSAY NICOLE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107010	06/27/2016
LEWIS, LINDSAY NICOLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107010	07/08/2016
LIU, CONNIE X	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118974	06/27/2016
LIU, CONNIE X	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118974	07/08/2016
MEDEROS, RAINER	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102176	06/27/2016
MEDEROS, RAINER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102176	07/08/2016
MEDINA, MIGUEL A III	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118464	09/29/2025
MEDNICK, STEVEN LEWIS	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60361	06/27/2016
MEDNICK, STEVEN LEWIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60361	07/08/2016
MION-BET, STEFANO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75066	06/27/2016
MION-BET, STEFANO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75066	07/08/2016
MORRISON, THOMAS O'GLENN	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79946	06/27/2016
MORRISON, THOMAS O'GLENN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79946	07/08/2016
NGUYEN, DAI LE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102196	06/27/2016
NGUYEN, DAI LE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102196	07/08/2016
O'SULLIVAN, BONNIE-JEAN	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84904	06/27/2016
O'SULLIVAN, BONNIE-JEAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84904	07/08/2016
PARDO, DAVERT	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89900	06/27/2016
PARDO, DAVERT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89900	07/08/2016
PATRICK, ANN MARIE DO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9432	06/27/2016
PATRICK, ANN MARIE DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9432	07/08/2016
PATRICOFF, TRACEY CARROLL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56325	07/08/2016
PICK, DAVID LEON	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51760	06/27/2016
PICK, DAVID LEON	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51760	07/08/2016
PITTS, DAPHNE MARIAN MD	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90371	06/27/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
PITTS, DAPHNE MARIAN MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90371	07/08/2016
POURMASIHA, LADAN	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11763	06/27/2016
POURMASIHA, LADAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11763	07/08/2016
QUEEN, CHRISTOPHER LARRY D O	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10481	06/27/2016
QUEEN, CHRISTOPHER LARRY D O	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10481	07/08/2016
RANCATORE, ELAINE MARIE DO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	5701	06/27/2016
RANCATORE, ELAINE MARIE DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	5701	07/08/2016
RODRIGUEZ, FELIX ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77127	06/27/2016
RODRIGUEZ, FELIX ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77127	07/08/2016
RODRIGUEZ, JORGE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80730	06/27/2016
RODRIGUEZ, JORGE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80730	07/08/2016
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE R	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59427	07/08/2016
SANZ MARTINEZ, ERNESTO	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121839	06/27/2016
SANZ MARTINEZ, ERNESTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121839	07/08/2016
SASONI, MICHAEL JACOB JR	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9047	06/27/2016
SASONI, MICHAEL JACOB JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9047	07/08/2016
STANLEY, ANTHONY GEORGE MD	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77954	06/27/2016
STANLEY, ANTHONY GEORGE MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77954	07/08/2016
VAZQUEZ, LISETTE	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9315	06/27/2016
VAZQUEZ, LISETTE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9315	07/08/2016
ZAKI, SAMIA FAHMI	SUPERVISING DISPENSING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78986	06/27/2016
ZAKI, SAMIA FAHMI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78986	07/08/2016

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.